
Method:  Email or paper note

Here is the directory
stwstb.org/faculty-staff

Classroom Teacher

Who do I contact?
St. Walter-St. Benedict School

stwstb.org
2025-2026

Contact Sheet

• Assignments
• Homework
• Class Activities

• Discipline
• Classroom & 

Academic Support 
• Behavior/Specific 

Incidents

Start by contacting the 
Classroom Teacher

If further assistance is needed,
contact

 Assistant Principal Ms. Lisa Agner
lagner@stwstb.org

• Reporting 
Attendance

• Schedules
• Calendar
• Misc. Questions

• Registration
• Admissions
• Medical 

Forms

attendance@stwstb.org

stwstb.org/calendar

Blue Island Campus

Chicago Campus

Ms. Julie Martinez
jmartinez@stwstb.org

Mrs. Elizabeth Cardenas
ecardenas@stwstb.org

• Virtus Training and 
Compliance
Mrs. Alicia Salinas
asalinas@stwstb.org
• Religious Education
Sister Jyothi Maria, 
jmaria@stwstb.org
• Extended  Day Program 
Assistant Principal 
Ms. Lisa Agner
lagner@stwstb.org

https://www.stwstb.org/faculty-staff
https://www.stwstb.org/
mailto:asalinas@stwstb.org
mailto:ecardenas@stwstb.org
mailto:jmartinez@stwstb.org
https://www.stwstb.org/calendar
mailto:attendance@stwstb.org
mailto:laganer@stwstb.org


• Powerschool 
Access

• Tuition & Fees
• Technology
• Hot Lunch

• Parent Newsletter 
• Financial Aid Applications
• School Procedures
• Administrative Matters
• Policy
• Further assistance with

any matter listed above
• Academic/Classroom 

support following 
communication 
 with Ms. Agner

Blue Island Campus

Chicago Campus

Powerschool Access: Ms. Martinez, jmartinez@stwstb.org 
Tuition & Fees: Mrs. Salinas, asalinas@stwstb.org 
Technology: Sister Jyothi Maria, jmaria@stwstb.org
Hot Lunch: Ms. Robinson, rrobinson@stwstb.org

Powerschool Access: Mrs. Cardenas, ecardenas@stwstb.org
Tuition & Fees: Mrs. Salinas, asalinas@stwstb.org 
Technology: Sister Jyothi Maria, jmaria@stwstb.org
Hot Lunch: Mrs. Rich, trich@stwstb.org

• Student Services
• Student 

Accommodation 
Plans

 Assistant Principal 
Ms. Lisa Agner

lagner@stwstb.org

 Principal 
Mrs. Kim Leonard
kleonard@stwstb.org

H.A.S.A.
Mayra Gonzalez, President 
hasa@stwstb.org

Athletic Club
athleticclub@stwstb.org 
Emily Meyer, Director 
teammeyerfam@gmail.com

St. Mary Magdalene Women's Club 
President Nell Givens 
givens13942@aol.com

St. Vincent de Paul Society
President Patrick Kennedy 
pkennedy@rockfordmutual.com/ 
Secretary Ann Gustin 
segvich44@aol.com
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